VADA/NOVA Schooling Show and Championship

Day Sheets
Ring: 1 - Indoor Saturday, November 5, 2022

Stat/

Time Entry Rider Horse Test Div Score

Class: 101  USDF Introductory Level TOC Championship Warmup

Judge at: C:J Conlon

7:30 AM 248 Naomi Wightman Stitch Intro B JYR

7:36 AM 284 Caroline York Poker Face MH "Poker" Intro B OPEN

Class: 201  USDF Introductory Level Test B, Section 1 Championship

Judge at: C:J Conlon

7:42 AM 185 Stevie LeCain Ace Intro B OPEN

7:48 AM 248 Naomi Wightman Stitch Intro B JYR

7:54 AM 284 Caroline York Poker Face MH "Poker" Intro B OPEN

Class: 103  USEF First Level TOC Championship Warmup

Judge at: C:J Conlon

8:00 AM 6 Michelle Adamson ATaboo Question First 2 AA

8:08 AM 179 Lori LaFave Spring Ducatti "Duckie" First 2 AA

8:16 AM 239 Sue Thomas Tahoe First 2 AA

8:24 AM 282 Kyleigh Woodrick Diamond Blaze "Sonya" First 2 JYR

Class: 205  USEF First Level Test 2 Championship

Judge at: C:J Conlon

8:32 AM 6 Michelle Adamson ATaboo Question First 2 AA

8:40 AM 179 Lori LaFave Spring Ducatti "Duckie" First 2 AA

8:48 AM 239 Sue Thomas Tahoe First 2 AA

8:56 AM 282 Kyleigh Woodrick Diamond Blaze "Sonya" First 2 JYR

BREAK

9:04 AM

Class: 104  USEF Second Level TOC Championship Warmup

Judge at: C:J Conlon

9:19 AM 148 LauraHart Laurel of Mosswood Second 2 AA

Class: 206  USEF Second Level Test 2 Championship

Judge at: C:J Conlon

9:27AM 150 Abigail Just Waitara Second 2 AA

9:35 AM 106 Katherine Buck Simon's Song Second 2 AA

9:43 AM 148 Laura Hart Laurel of Mosswood Second 2 AA

Class: 102  USEF Training Level TOC Championship Warmup

Judge at: C:J Conlon

9:51 AM 141 Talia Czapski Capitan Training 2 AA

9:59 AM 249 Olivia Wilkins How's Denis Training 2 JYR

10:07 AM 58 Abigail Brassard Snap Training 2 OPEN

10:15 AM 149 Lisa Holtz Naxos Training 2 OPEN

10:23 AM 283 Jennifer Wright Sir Henry Training 2 AA

11/2/22 9:45PM
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Time
Class: 203
Judge at:
10:31 AM
10:39 AM
10:47 AM
10:55 AM
11:03 AM
11:11 AM
BREAK
11:19 AM
Class: 204
Judge at:
11:34 AM
Class: 105
Judge at:
11:42 AM
11:50 AM
Class: 207
Judge at:
11:58 AM
12:06 PM
12:14 PM
12:22 PM
Class: 208
Judge at:
12:30 PM
Class: 209
Judge at:
12:38 PM
12:46 PM
Class: 307
Judge at:
12:54 PM
1:02 PM
1:10PM

VADA/NOVA Schooling Show and Championship

Day Sheets
Entry Rider Horse
USEF Training Level Test 2, Section 1 Championship
C:J Conlon
141 Talia Czapski Capitan
249 Olivia Wilkins How's Denis
58 Abigail Brassard Snap
283 Jennifer Wright Sir Henry
192 Teagan Niles Olaf
74 Judy Brescia Sandby Marquis

USEF Training Level Test 2, Section 2 Championship
C:J Conlon
149 LisaHoltz Naxos

USEF Third Level TOC Championship Warmup

C:J Conlon
147 Anne Harrington Jack My Man
243 Beth Waller Evelyn KS

USEF Third Level Test 2 Championship

C:J Conlon
WHF Rhodesian Sky +
Simon's Song

166 JessicaL Howard
106 Katherine Buck
147 Anne Harrington Jack My Man
243 Beth Waller Evelyn KS
USEF Fourth Level Test 2 Championship

C:J Conlon
166 Jessica L Howard WHF Rhodesian Sky +

FEI TOC Championship

C:J Conlon
54 Calleen Bottenberg Sokrates "Duke"
198 Cheryl Sherman Fandango
FEI TOC - Open
C:J Conlon
188 Luci Marchand Kynynmont Balleytobin
145 Jessie Ginsburg Vodermus
124 Mary Callan High Society

BREAK - Change Judges

1:18 PM

11/2/22 9:45PM

Test

Training 2
Training 2
Training 2
Training 2
Training 2
Training 2

Training 2

Third 2
Third 2

Third 2
Third 2
Third 2
Third 2

Fourth 2

PSG
PSG

PSG
GP
PSG

Stat/
Div Score

JYR
OPEN

JYR

OPEN

EEER 2
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Time
Class: 302
Judge at:
1:23 PM
1:31PM
1:38 PM
1:45PM
1:52 PM
1:59 PM
2:06 PM
2:14 PM
Class: 301
Judge at:
2:21PM
2:27 PM
2:33PM
2:39 PM
2:45PM
Class: 305
Judge at:
2:51PM
BREAK
2:59PM
Class: 303
Judge at:
3:14 PM
3:22 PM
3:30PM
3:37PM

3:45PM
3:52PM

Entry

Rider

Horse

USEF Training Level TOC - Open

78

146
132
78

189
195
196
197

Esther Brimmer
Jessica Hale
Marianne Campano
Esther Brimmer
Myra Mckitrick
Andrea Roberson
Jacqui Ross
Elizabeth Sea

C: CThomas
Lady Linganore "Ebony"
Viola
Freddie Fantastic
Lady Linganore "Ebony"
Fulleigh Armed
Empress Moon
The Astral Rascal
Sassy San N Doc

USDF Introductory TOC - Open

195
57

144
191
194

USEF Third Level TOC - Open

125

USEF First Level TOC - Open

149
190
45

247

146
190

11/2/22 9:45PM

Andrea Roberson
Jordan Bowes
Savannah Frillman

Priscilla Muhlenkamp

Charlotte Replogle

Marianne Campano

Lisa Holtz
Debbie Meade
Addison Barraco
Jill Widdifield

Jessica Hale
Debbie Meade

C:CThomas
Empress Moon
Oliver
Heir To The Throne "Huey"
Bo
Man Of Honor "Honor"

C: CThomas
Burunda Harvey "Harvey"

C:CThomas
Naxos
Pacificus "Frosty"
Windsor "Winny"
Nice Man Jack "Bravo"

Viola
Pacificus "Frosty"

Test

Training 2
Training 3
Training 3
Training 3
Training 1
Training 1
Training 2
Training 1

IntroC
TBD

Intro A
IntroC
Intro B

Third 1

First 3
First 2 HC
First 1
First3
First 1
First 3 HC

VADA/NOVA Schooling Show and Championship
Day Sheets

Stat/
Div Score
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Time
Class: 304
Judge at:
4:00 PM

4:08 PM
4:16 PM
4:24 PM
4:32 PM
4:40 PM
4:48 PM
4:56 PM
Class: 310
Judge at:
5:04 PM

5:10 PM
5:16 PM
5:22 PM
5:28 PM
5:34 PM

VADA/NOVA Schooling Show and Championship

Entry Rider

Day Sheets

Horse

USEF Second Level TOC - Open

245 Claire Wheeler

247 Jill Widdifield

160 Rebecca Kardash
199 Jaclyn Sicoli

143 Michele Farris

160 Rebecca Kardash
199 Jaclyn Sicoli

246 Claire Wheeler
USEA Dressage TOC - Open

161 Ema Klugman
193 Alex Reed

242 AnnaTownsend
193 Alex Reed
242 AnnaTownsend

165 Ema Klugman

11/2/22 9:45PM

C:CThomas
Moss Woods Apollo
Nice Man Jack "Bravo"
Fishers Tonic "Tonic"
Candelita
Ungaro
Fishers Tonic "Tonic"
Candelita
Fuego 88

C:CThomas
RF Redfern
On Broadway
SPF I Love Lucy "Lucy"
On Broadway
SPF I Love Lucy "Lucy"
FVF Wildflower

Stat/

Test Div Score

Second 1
Second 1
Second 3
Second 1
Second 1
Second 3 HC
Second 2
Second 1

FEI 3* Test B
Inter Test A
Beginner Nov A
Inter Test B
Beginner Nov B
Modified Test B
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